Added

04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024

04/10/2024

04/09/2024
04/09/2024
04/09/2024
04/09/2024
04/09/2024
04/02/2024
04/02/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
03/20/2024
03/19/2024
03/19/2024
03/18/2024
02/27/2024
02/22/2024

Vehicle

2015 Subaru Legacy

2015 Subaru XV Crosstrek
2016 Subaru Forester
2016 Subaru Outback

2015 Subaru Outback

2012 Subaru Outback
2014 GMC Acadia
2017 Ford Explorer
2019 Dodge Grand Caravan
2011 Nissan Xterra
2016 Nissan Rogue
2018 Hyundai Tucson
2013 Nissan LEAF
2017 Jeep Renegade
2017 Hyundai Tucson
2018 GMC Sierra 1500
2018 Kia Soul

2017 Subaru Outback
2016 Ford Escape
2016 Chevrolet Trax
2014 Volkswagen Golf

Autoland Used Cars & Trucks

Stock

15194B
15000B
16762B
16884B

15816B

12100B
14502B
174368
19550B
11308B
16780B
18635B
134518
17173B
178158
18136B
18338B
17952B
162568
16489B
14705B

Existing Inventories

Mileage
132759
114069
110636
140249

95623

115154
96703
116178
73833
63993
83366
96881
36858
58308
61444
104296
117227
150712
110360
45749
74889

Investment Price

$1000 $9,990
$1000 $13,990
$1000 $11,990
$1000 $9,990
$1000 $13,990
$1000 $8,990
$1000 $10,990
$1000 $11,990
$1000 $16,990
$1000 $12,990
$1000 $11,990
$1000 $13,990
$1000 $5,990
$1000 $15,990
$1000 $17,990
$1000 $22,990
$1000 $8,990
$1000 $9,990
$1000 $8,990
$1000 $12,990
$1000 $9,990

Date: 04/19/2024

Leads Views Ext Color

0 GOLD

WHITE

SILVER MATALLIC
WHITE

ICE SILVER
METTALIC

MAROON

BLACK

BLACK

WHITE

BLACK

BLACK
MAGNETIC GRAY
BLACK

SILVER METTALIC
SILVER METTALIC
WHTE

SILVER

BLUE

RED JEWEL

WHTE
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Added
02/08/2024

02/07/2024
01/22/2024
01/19/2024
01/19/2024
01/09/2024
12/27/2023
12/08/2023

Vehicle
2011 Hyundai Elantra

2015 Toyota Tacoma
2016 Chrysler 200

2019 Nissan Rogue
2013 Subaru Outback
2016 Honda Pilot

2015 Chevrolet Colorado
2016 Subaru Impreza

Stock
11526B

15082N
16105B
19219B
13819B
16869B
151048
16191B

Mileage
114527

100107
103303
96305
80895
135543
92664
77273

Investment Price

$1000

$1000
$1000
$1000
$1000
$1000
$1000
$1000

$6,990

$24,990
$9,990

$13,990
$12,990
$15,990
$18,990
$13,990

Leads Views Ext Color

1
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INDIGO BLUE
PERAL

WHITE

MAROON

SILVER METTALIC
DARK GRAY
WHITE

BLACK

QUARTZ BLUE



